Schutzen-Feytgelt

MENU

APPETIZERS & SMALL DISHES

Bavarian Starter

smoked trout filet, pork in jelly, white and red radish, Obatzda
(bavarian cheese spread, made of camembert), mature cheese,
cream cheese, roasted pork belly, pickles, cherry tomatoes, spicy

salamis, bread with butter and chives € 18,50
Obatzda

bavarian cheese spread, made of camembert and cream cheese

red onions, spring onions, red radishes, bread € 14,30

Salad made of sliced sausage with an oil and vinegar dressing

red onions, gherkins, bread € 14,30
Salad made of sliced sausage and mature cheese with an oil and vinegar

dressing red onions, gherkins, bread € 15,50
Beef tatar

Steak tartare, egg, onions, gherkins, anchovy, capers, bread, butter € 24,00

Vitello Bavaria

boiled veal fillet medium, vinaigrette of radish, bread crisp € 19,80
SOUPS

Beef broth with sliced pancakes

chives € 8,30
Beef broth with homemade bread & bacon dumplings

chives € 8,90
Spicy goulash soup

paprika, potatoes, bread roll € 11,50
Cream of pumpkin (vegan)

coconut milk, pumpkin seed oll € 9,50
SAUSAGE SPECIALTIES

2 roasted sausages -nuremberg style-
marjoram, sauerkraut € 13,50

Red sausage with spicy tomato curry sauce
bread roll € 12,50



2 spicy grilled red sausages
sauerkraut, mashed potatoes

2 white sausages -munich style- until 2 p.m.
bavarian pretzel, sweet mustard

VEGAN

Vegetable Curry

€ 15,50

€ 9,40

mushrooms, sweet pepper, zucchini, show peas, bamboo shoots,

coconut-curry-sauce, rice

spicy potato goulash
onions, sweet pepper, herbs, almond milk

VEGETARIAN

Spaetzle and Cheese

swabian pasta, mature cheese, fried onions, lettuce

Fresh chanterelles
cream with herbs, bread dumpling

Pancakes

stuffed with oyster mushrooms and leek, deep-fried arugula, Parmesan cheese

LUNCHTIME OFFERS
from 11 a.m. to 3 p.m. while stocks last

Monday 18th September 2023

Tuesday 19th September 2023

Wednesday 20st September 2023

Thursday 21st September 2023

Monday 25st September 2023

Tuesday 26th September 2023

Wednesday 27th September 2023

Thursday 28th September 2023

Monday, 2nd October 2023

€ 20,90

€ 17,50

€ 21,00

€ 24,50

€ 19,90

every dish € 16,30

Goulash
beef chuck, pretzel dumplings

Pork roast
gravy flavored with caraway, potato salad

Beef roast
redwine sauce, vegetables, bread dumpling

Knuckle of suckling pig boiled
sauerkraut, mashed potatoes

Veal goulash
buttered spaetzle, dill-cucumber salad

Lamb roast
grilled vegetables, potatoes with rosemary

Beef brisket boiled
horseradish sauce, spinach, potatoes

Suckling pig roast
gravy, sauerkraut, potatoes

Pasta with ham
spring onions, lettuce



LUNCHTIME MENU
Monday-Thursday (except 3.10.) from 12 noon to 3 p.m.
no changes possible

% Beef broth with sliced pancakes, chives
% Portion roasted duck, bread dumpling
% Dallmayr coffee

CHICKEN

1/2 Wiesn chicken 1200g
roasted with butter and parsley
with potato salad

FOOD LIKE AT HOME

Shashlik skewer
belly pork, pork, onions, sweet pepper, special sauce, bread roll

Roast of venison
10 hours at 80 degrees in redwine sous-vide braised
mushrooms with cream, spaetzle, cranberry sauce flavored with orange

Braised suckling pig cheeks
gravy with caraway, white cabbage, bread dumpling

Beef roulade
stuffed with bacon, onions and pickles, creamy gravy, mashed potatoes

OKTOBERFEST CLASSICS

Roast of suckling pig
prime rib, potato dumpling, white cabbage salad

3 meat balls
potato salad, gravy

Dream Duo
glazed veal knuckle, meat ball, gravy, potato salad

Schitzen-Festzelt - Burger
2009 beef, mature cheese, tomato, white cabbage salad, roasted onions,
pretzel roll, potato chips

Roast pork
crusts, gravy, potato dumpling

Crispy pork knuckle
gravy, potato dumpling

Bavarian platter
roasted duck, veal knuckle, chicken, red cabbage, potato dumpling,
potato salad

Schnitzel of veal -viennese style-
fried with butter, potato salad, lemon, cranberry sauce

€ 18,50

€ 14,40
€ 20,20

€ 14,50

€ 27,00

€ 24,50

€ 26,00

€ 33,00

€ 18,80

€ 21,00

€ 21,50

€ 23,70

€ 24,90

€ 33,00

€ 36,50



Half roasted duck
gravy, stewed red cabbage with apple sauce, potato dumpling

BOILED BEEF SPECIALITIES

Tender boiled beef
spinach, boiled potatoes, grated horseradish

Beef bolar - For Experts only -
lightly marbled, horseradish sauce, boiled potatoes with parsley

boiled beef from the shoulder
pickels, red radish, grated horseradish, potato salad

SIDE DISHES

Potato salad

White cabbage salad with bacon
Potato dumpling

Stewed red cabbage with apples
SWEETS

Apple strudel with cream
vanilla sauce

Plum cobbler
whipped cream

2 apple fritters
cinnamon sugar, one scoop of ,Kaiserschmarrn®ice cream

New York Cheese cake
fruit sauce, ,Kaiserschmarrn“ice cream

Famous ,Kaiserschmarrn®
like a fluffy pancake with raisins flavored with rum, stewed plums

3 scoops of ,Kaiserschmarrn® ice cream
whipped cream
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HOTEL DREI LOWEN MUNCHEN

€ 36,00

€ 27,50

€ 24,50

€ 24,50

€ 5,80

€ 5,80

€ 5,80

€ 5,80

€ 11,50

€ 9,50

€ 11,30

€ 11,50

€ 19,20

€ 9,50
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