## Schützen-Seitzelt AM FUSSE DER BAVARIA · OKTOBERFEST MÜNCHEN

**MENU** 

## **APPETIZERS & SMALL DISHES**

**Bavarian Starter** smoked trout filet, pork in jelly, white and red radish, Obatzda (bavarian cheese spread, made of camembert), mature cheese, cream cheese, roasted pork belly, pickles, cherry tomatoes, spicy salamis, bread with butter and chives € 18.50 LOWENBRAU Obatzda bavarian cheese spread, made of camembert and cream cheese red onions, spring onions, red radishes, bread € 14,30 Salad made of sliced sausage with an oil and vinegar dressing red onions, gherkins, bread € 14,30 Salad made of sliced sausage and mature cheese with an oil and vinegar dressing red onions, gherkins, bread € 15,50 Beef tatar Steak tartare, egg, onions, gherkins, anchovy, capers, bread, butter € 24,00 Vitello Bavaria boiled veal fillet medium, vinaigrette of radish, bread crisp € 19.80 SOUPS Beef broth with sliced pancakes chives € 8,30 Beef broth with homemade bread & bacon dumplings chives € 8,90 Spicy goulash soup paprika, potatoes, bread roll € 11,50 Cream of pumpkin (vegan) coconut milk, pumpkin seed oil € 9,50 SAUSAGE SPECIALTIES 2 roasted sausages -nuremberg stylemarjoram, sauerkraut € 13,50 Red sausage with spicy tomato curry sauce bread roll € 12,50

2 spicy grilled red sausages sauerkraut, mashed potatoes		€ 15,50	
2 white sausages -munich style- until 2 p.m. bavarian pretzel, sweet mustard		€ 9,40	
VEGAN			
Vegetable Curry mushrooms, sweet pepper, zucchini, snow peas, bamboo shoots, coconut-curry-sauce, rice		€ 20,90	
spicy potato goulash onions, sweet pepper, herbs, almond milk		€ 17,50	
VEGETARIAN			
Spaetzle and Cheese swabian pasta, mature cheese, fried onions, lettuce		€ 21,00	
Fresh chanterelles cream with herbs, bread dumpling		€ 24,50	
Pancakes stuffed with oyster mushrooms and leek, deep-fried arugula, Parmesan cheese		€ 19,90	
LUNCHTIME OFFERS			
from 11 a.m. to 3 p.m. while stocks last	every dish	€ 16,30	
Monday 18th September 2023	Goulash beef chuck, pretzel dumplings		
Tuesday 19th September 2023	Pork roast gravy flavored with caraway, potato salad		
Wednesday 20st September 2023	Beef roast redwine sauce, vegetables, bread dumpling		
Thursday 21st September 2023	Knuckle of suckling pig boiled sauerkraut, mashed potatoes		
Monday 25st September 2023	Veal goulash buttered spaetzle, dill-cucumber salad		
Tuesday 26th September 2023	Lamb roast grilled vegetables, potatoes with rosemary		
Wednesday 27th September 2023	Beef brisket boiled horseradish sauce, spinach, potatoes		
Thursday 28th September 2023	Suckling pig roast gravy, sauerkraut, potatoes		
Monday, 2nd October 2023	Pasta with ham spring onions, lettuce		

<b>LUNCHTIME MENU</b> Monday-Thursday (except 3.10.) from 12 noon to 3 p.m. no changes possible	€ 18,50
<ul> <li>★ Beef broth with sliced pancakes, chives</li> <li>★ Portion roasted duck, bread dumpling</li> <li>★ Dallmayr coffee</li> </ul>	
CHICKEN	
1/2 Wiesn chicken 1200g roasted with butter and parsley with potato salad	€ 14,40 € 20,20
FOOD LIKE AT HOME	
Shashlik skewer belly pork, pork, onions, sweet pepper, special sauce, bread roll	€ 14,50
Roast of venison 10 hours at 80 degrees in redwine sous-vide braised mushrooms with cream, spaetzle, cranberry sauce flavored with orange	€ 27,00
Braised suckling pig cheeks gravy with caraway, white cabbage, bread dumpling	€ 24,50
Beef roulade stuffed with bacon, onions and pickles, creamy gravy, mashed potatoes	€ 26,00
OKTOBERFEST CLASSICS	
Roast of suckling pig prime rib, potato dumpling, white cabbage salad	€ 33,00
3 meat balls potato salad, gravy	€ 18,80
Dream Duo glazed veal knuckle, meat ball, gravy, potato salad	€ 21,00
Schützen-Festzelt - Burger 200g beef, mature cheese, tomato, white cabbage salad, roasted onions, pretzel roll, potato chips	€ 21,50
Roast pork crusts, gravy, potato dumpling	€ 23,70
Crispy pork knuckle gravy, potato dumpling	€ 24,90
Bavarian platter roasted duck, veal knuckle, chicken, red cabbage, potato dumpling, potato salad	€ 33,00
Schnitzel of veal -viennese style- fried with butter, potato salad, lemon, cranberry sauce	€ 36,50

Half roasted duck gravy, stewed red cabbage with apple sauce, potato dumpling	€ 36,00
BOILED BEEF SPECIALITIES	
Tender boiled beef spinach, boiled potatoes, grated horseradish	€ 27,50
Beef bolar - For Experts only - lightly marbled, horseradish sauce, boiled potatoes with parsley	€ 24,50
boiled beef from the shoulder pickels, red radish, grated horseradish, potato salad	€ 24,50
SIDE DISHES	
Potato salad	€ 5,80
White cabbage salad with bacon	€ 5,80
Potato dumpling	€ 5,80
Stewed red cabbage with apples	€ 5,80
SWEETS	
Apple strudel with cream vanilla sauce	€ 11,50
Plum cobbler whipped cream	€ 9,50
2 apple fritters cinnamon sugar, one scoop of "Kaiserschmarrn" ice cream	€ 11,30
New York Cheese cake fruit sauce, "Kaiserschmarrn" ice cream	€ 11,50
Famous "Kaiserschmarrn" like a fluffy pancake with raisins flavored with rum, stewed plums	€ 19,20
3 scoops of "Kaiserschmarrn" ice cream whipped cream	€ 9,50





